Mullingar Sailing Club Calendar 2024 v3.0

Sat 1Jun
Sun 2 Jun

Date Schedule Event & Location Rescue Boat 1 Rescue Boat 2
Sat 23 Mar Club Dinner Annebrook Hotel

Sun 7 Apr Fun Sailing Event David Maxwell Rebecca Maxwell
Wed 10 Apr 1 Wed Series | Starts First Gun 19:00 Brian Staunton Mark Collins

Sun 14 Apr A |Sunday Series A starts First Gun 15:00 James Hackett Rosie Hackett
Wed 17 Apr 1 Gearoid O'Bradaigh [Piotr Bielicki

Sat 20 Apr GP14 Munster Championships-Killaoe SC

Sun 21Apr A GP14 Munster Championships-Killace SC Roisin Gaynor Michael Walsh
Wed 24 Apr 1 Stuart McCormick  [Kasia Gaborec-McEvoy
Sat 27 Apr Mirror Eastern Championships-Blessington SC

Sun 28 Apr A Mirror Eastern Championships-Blessington SC Paul Walsh Ciara Keegan
Wed 1 May 1 First Gun 19:30 Kieran Milner Susan Hogan

Sat 4 May Instructor Course

Sun 5 May A Instructor Course Damien Smith Ali Smith

Mon 6 May Instructor Course

Wed 8 May 1 Pat McArdle Nula Weir

Sat 11 May Instructor Course

Sun 12 May A Instructor Course John Zumerchik Martin Cullinan
Wed 15 May 1 David Maxwell Rosalyn Keddy
Sat 18 May GP14 O'Tiarnaigh Trophy-Mullingar SC

Sun 19 May GP14 O'Tiarnaigh Trophy-Mullingar SC

Wed 22 May 1 Cormac Meaney Angela Boyhan
Sat 25May Mirror Southern Championships-Lough Derg YC

Sun 26 May A Mirror Southern Championships-Lough Derg YC Sean Armstrong Michael Casserly
Wed 29 May 1 Martin Cullinan Martin Judge

Adult Course Weekend 1

GP14 Leinster Championships-Howth YC

Adult Course Weekend 1

GP14 Leinster Championships-Howth YC

Michael Collender  |Brian Walker
Sat 8 Jun Adult Course Weekend 2
Sun 9 Jun Adult Course Weekend 2
Wed 12 Jun Wed Series 1 Ends Brian Staunton Mark Collins
Sun 16 Jun A |Sunday Series A Ends Enda Munnelly Ciaran Murtagh
Wed 19 Jun Fun Sailing Event Gearoid O'Bradaigh [Piotr Bielicki
Sat 22Jun Mirror Western Championships-Mullingar SC
Sun 23 Jun Mirror Western Championships-Mullingar SC
Wed 26 Jun 2 Wednesday Series 2 Starts First Gun 19:30 James Hackett Rosie Hackett
Fri 28 Jun GP14 Championship of Ireland-Newtownards SC
Sat 29 Jun GP14 Championship of Ireland-Newtownards SC
Sun 30 Jun B Sunday Series B Starts First Gun 15:00 GP14 Championship of Ireland-Newtownards SC Roisin Gaynor Michael Walsh
Mon 1 Jul Junior Course starts
Wed 3 Jul 2 Stuart McCormick  [Kasia Gaborec-McEvoy
Fri 5 Jul
Sat 6 Jul
Sun 7 Jul B Kieran Milner Susan Hogan
Wed 10 Jul 2 Pat McArdle Nula Weir
Sun 14 Jul B Cormac Meaney Angela Boyhan
Wed 17Jul 2 Alan Pinder Martin Cullinan
Fri 19 Jul Junior Course Ends Mirror National Championships-Lough Ree YC
Sat 20 Jul Mirror National Championships-Lough Ree YC
Sun 21 Jul B Mirror National Championships-Lough Ree YC Sean Armstrong Michael Casserly
Mon 22 Jul Cara na Mara
Tues 23 Jul Cara na Mara
Wed 24 Jul 2 Cara na Mara Elva Roe Martin Judge
Thur 25 Jul Cara na Mara
Fri 26 Jul Cara na Mara
Sat 27 Jul GP14 Bronze Fleet Only Event-Cullaun Sailing Club
Sun 28 Jul B GP14 Bronze Fleet Only Event-Cullaun Sailing Club Dermot McHugh Kevin McHugh
Wed 31 Jul 2 Damien Smith Ali Smith
Sat 3 Aug Mirror Northern Championships - Sutton Dinghy Club
Sun 4 Aug B Mirror Northern Championships - Sutton Dinghy Club Michael Collender  [Brian Walker




Wed 7 Aug

Enda Munnelly

Ciara Keegan

Sat 10 Aug GP14 World Championships-Plas Heli, Wales
Sun 11 Aug Sunday Series B ends GP14 World Championships-Plas Heli, Wales David Maxwell Rebecca Maxwell
Mon 12 Aug GP14 World Championships-Plas Heli, Wales
Tue 13 Aug GP14 World Championships-Plas Heli, Wales
Wed 14 Aug GP14 World Championships-Plas Heli, Wales Brian Staunton Nula Weir
Thu 15 Aug GP14 World Championships-Plas Heli, Wales
Fri 16 Aug GP14 World Championships-Plas Heli, Wales
Sun 18 Aug Keith Pinder Memorial Plate Alan Pinder TBC
Wed 21 Aug First Gun 19:00 James Hackett Rosie Hackett
Fri 23 Aug Mirror O’Dowd Cup / Season Finale-Blessington SC
Sat 24 Aug Mirror O’Dowd Cup / Season Finale-Blessington SC
Sun 25 Aug MSC Club Regatta Mirror O’'Dowd Cup / Season Finale-Blessington SC TBC TBC
Wed 28 Aug Wed Series 2 Ends Geardid O'Bradaigh |Piotr Bielicki
Sat 31 Aug GP14 Ulster Championships-Carrickfergus SC
Sunday Series C Starts First Gun 15:00 GP14 Ulster Championships-Carrickfergus SC Roisin Gaynor Michael Walsh

Sun 15 Sep

Sun 22 Sep
Sun 29 Sep
Sun 6 Oct

Sun 13 Oct
Sat 19 Oct

Stuart McCormick

Kasia Gaborec-McEvoy

Autumn Open & Youth Championships-Sligo YC

Autumn Open & Youth Championships-Sligo YC

Kieran Milner

Susan Hogan

Pat McArdle

Mark Collins

Michael Collender

Brian Walker

Michael Casserly

Martin Cullinan

Sunday Series C ends

Elva Roe

Martin Judge

GP14 Hot Toddy-Lough Erne YC

Sun 20 Oct Fun Sailing tvent GP14 Hot Toddy-Lough Erne YC Damien Smith [Al Smith
Fri 1 Nov AGM TBC Annebrook Hotel A Sunday Series A
Sat 10 Nov Laying up Dinner TBC Annebrook Hotel 1 Wednesday Series 1
Sat 14 Dec Christmas Drinks TBC Annebrook Hotel B Sun Series B
2 Wednesday Series 2

Sunday Series C
Mirror Events

GP Events




